
ポジション 都道府県 チーム名

L4 北海道 1 アヴェンダFC U12

F4 北海道 2 FCデノバ札幌

B3 青森県 五戸すずかけSC U-12

H3 岩手県 FCグロース

E3 宮城県 アバンツァーレ仙台SC

A4 秋田県 八橋FCスポーツ少年団

I2 山形県 鶴岡ジュニアFC

C4 福島県 会津サントスFCジュニア

K4 茨城県 FCラソス水戸

C2 栃木県 ともぞうサッカークラブ

E4 群馬県 パレイストラ U-12

J3 埼玉県 江南南サッカー少年団

G1 千葉県 マルバ千葉fc

A1 東京都 FCトッカーノ

D3 神奈川県 エスペランサFC

H1 山梨県 甲府レジェンズ

I3 長野県 長野アンビシャスFC

K1 新潟県 エル･オウロUK

F3 富山県 FC.カンピオーネ福岡

B4 石川県 美川FCジュニア

D2 福井県 大虫FC

J4 静岡県 マリオフットサルスクール

D1 愛知県 ブリンカールFC

B2 三重県 サカエFC

G2 岐阜県 ISS.F.C

E1 滋賀県 メンチローゾ滋賀

F2 京都府 宇治・巨椋ボンバーズSC

A3 大阪府 ドリームFC

C1 兵庫県 ヴィッセル神戸U-12

H2 奈良県 ディアブロッサ高田FC U-12

L3 和歌山県 アッズーロ和歌山

J1 鳥取県 鳥取KFC U-12

K3 島根県 石見エスプリFC

G4 岡山県 ファジアーノ岡山U-12

I1 広島県 広島高陽FC U-12

L1 山口県 レガーロFC山口

I4 香川県 デサフィオC.F

J2 徳島県 YSCオーレ

B1 愛媛県 FCリヴェント

F1 高知県 FCソレアーダ高知

G3 福岡県 FC花鶴オセアノ

C3 佐賀県 プレジャー SC

E2 長崎県 口石フットボールクラブ

H4 熊本県 バレイアSC

D4 大分県 カティオーラFC U-12

L2 宮崎県 アスランFC

K2 鹿児島県 桜ケ丘サッカースポーツ少年団

A2 沖縄県 ヴィクサーレ沖縄FCジュニア
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ポジション 都道府県 チーム名

A1 東京都 FCトッカーノ

A2 沖縄県 ヴィクサーレ沖縄FCジュニア

A3 大阪府 ドリームFC

A4 秋田県 八橋FCスポーツ少年団

B1 愛媛県 FCリヴェント

B2 三重県 サカエFC

B3 青森県 五戸すずかけSC U-12

B4 石川県 美川FCジュニア

C1 兵庫県 ヴィッセル神戸U-12

C2 栃木県 ともぞうサッカークラブ

C3 佐賀県 プレジャー SC

C4 福島県 会津サントスFCジュニア

D1 愛知県 ブリンカールFC

D2 福井県 大虫FC

D3 神奈川県 エスペランサFC

D4 大分県 カティオーラFC U-12

E1 滋賀県 メンチローゾ滋賀

E2 長崎県 口石フットボールクラブ

E3 宮城県 アバンツァーレ仙台SC

E4 群馬県 パレイストラ U-12

F1 高知県 FCソレアーダ高知

F2 京都府 宇治・巨椋ボンバーズSC

F3 富山県 FC.カンピオーネ福岡

F4 北海道 2 FCデノバ札幌

G1 千葉県 マルバ千葉fc

G2 岐阜県 ISS.F.C

G3 福岡県 FC花鶴オセアノ

G4 岡山県 ファジアーノ岡山U-12

H1 山梨県 甲府レジェンズ

H2 奈良県 ディアブロッサ高田FC U-12

H3 岩手県 FCグロース

H4 熊本県 バレイアSC

I1 広島県 広島高陽FC U-12

I2 山形県 鶴岡ジュニアFC

I3 長野県 長野アンビシャスFC

I4 香川県 デサフィオC.F

J1 鳥取県 鳥取KFC U-12

J2 徳島県 YSCオーレ

J3 埼玉県 江南南サッカー少年団

J4 静岡県 マリオフットサルスクール

K1 新潟県 エル･オウロUK

K2 鹿児島県 桜ケ丘サッカースポーツ少年団

K3 島根県 石見エスプリFC

K4 茨城県 FCラソス水戸

L1 山口県 レガーロFC山口

L2 宮崎県 アスランFC

L3 和歌山県 アッズーロ和歌山

L4 北海道 1 アヴェンダFC U12
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